CROWN I N

Date: 31/03/2022 rev.00
Model: CT63002HX

e =D OI~J 00 O S — BSOS o

—
<
‘ i:l/\

il

i h)
VI

[ Pk ek

O =

o

=




CT63002HX

Pos.No. Part No. Description Qty Remark
1 5006300200101 [ Six function sprinkler 1
2 5006300200201 | Short barrel assembly 1
3 5006300200301 [ Long barrel assembly 1
4 5006300200401 | Screw\ST2.9x14 16
5 5006300200501 | Right housing 1
6 5006300200601 | Motor 1
7 5006300200701 | Sun gear 1
8 5006300200801 [ Screw M4x16 4
9 5006300200901 | Gear box 1
10 5006300201001 | Screw\M3x8 2
11 5006300201101 | Gear ring 1
12 5006300201201 [ Bearing\6801.2Z 1
13 5006300201301 | Washer\12x20x0.2 1
14 5006300201401 [ Center shaft 1
15 5006300201501 | Planet gear 2
16 5006300201601 | Washer\10.1x17.2x0.5 1
17 5006300201701 | Pin\3.5x7.8 2
18 5006300201801 [ Base 1
19 5006300201901 | Bearing\609.2Z 1
20 5006300202001 | Bearing pressure plate 1
21 5006300202101 | Screw\M4x10 2
22 5006300202201 | Washer\14.6x8.1x0.5 1
23 5006300202301 | Swash plate 1
24 5006300202401 | Plane ball bearings\51155 1
25 5006300202501 | Check ring 3
26 5006300202601 [ Plunger 3
27 5006300202701 | The plunger return spring 3
28 5006300202801 | Pump frame 1
29 5006300202901 | Non-return valve 6
30 5006300203001 | Plunger cover 3
31 5006300203101 [ Water seal 3
32 5006300203201 | Pump cover 1
33 5006300203301 [ Screw\M4x35 3
34 5006300203401 [ Pin\3x18 4
35 5006300203501 | O-ring\15x1.8 1
36 5006300203601 [ O-ring\6x9x1.8 6
37 5006300203701 | Plug 4
38 5006300203801 | Screw\ST4X14 2
39 5006300203901 | Bars return spring 1
40 5006300204001 | Water outlet 1
41 5006300204101 | Waterproof adhesive tape\15x10cm 1
42 5006300204201 | Pressure relief plug 1
43 5006300204301 | Pressure relief spring 1
44 5006300204401 | Screw\ST2.9x14 2
45 5006300204501 | Ornament 1
46 5006300204601 [ Left housing 1
47 5006300204701 | Battery pin 1
48 5006300204801 | Protective plate 1
49 5006300204901 | Rubber column\4x6.5 2
50 5006300205001 | Switch\15A 1




51 5006300205101 | Switch trigger return spring 1
52 5006300205201 | Shift knob 1
53 5006300205301 | Trigger 1
54 5006300205401 | Water inlet\8x12 1
55 5006300205501 | Speed control button 1
56 5006300205601 | Speed control button label 1
57 5006300205701 [ Switch button return spring 1
58 5006300205801 | Stainless steel sleeve 2
59 5006300205901 [ Water inlet tap 1
60 5006300206001 | O-ring\11x16x2.7 1
61 5006300206101 | Watering can 1
62 5006300206201 | Water pipe components 1






